NORTENE

STEEL PLAST

Plastic-coated steel stake

Protected at both ends to prevent rusting. The roughened GB surface

provides better grip for ties.

Ref.

140841
140842
140843
140844
140845
140846

Size.

H. 0,60 m
H.0,90 m
H.1,20m
H. 1,50 m
H. 1,80 m
H.210m

Diameter
¢ 8 mm

¢ 8 mm

¢ 11 mm
¢ 11 mm
¢ 16 mm
¢ 16 mm
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Material

Plastic coated steel
Plastic coated steel
Plastic coated steel
Plastic coated steel
Plastic coated steel

Plastic coated steel
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