

STEEL PLAST Plastic-coated steel stake



Protected at both ends to prevent rusting. The roughened GB surface provides better grip for ties.

Ref.	Size.	Diameter	Color	Material
140841	H. 0,60 m	ø 8 mm	•	Plastic coated steel
140842	H. 0,90 m	ø 8 mm	•	Plastic coated steel
140843	H. 1,20 m	ø 11 mm	•	Plastic coated steel
140844	H. 1,50 m	ø 11 mm	•	Plastic coated steel
140845	H. 1,80 m	ø 16 mm	•	Plastic coated steel
140846	H. 2,10 m	ø 16 mm	•	Plastic coated steel